2013-14 Marching Maroons

Daily Rehearsal Plan

*Subject to Changes

Mon. | 19-Aug|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Mon. | 23-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Tue. | 20-Aug|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Tue. | 24-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Wed. | 21-Aug|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Wed. | 25-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Thur. | 22-Aug|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Thur. | 26-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Fri. 23-Aug|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Fri. 27-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Sat. 24-Aug|Sweetcorn Fest Urbana TBA Sat. Danville TBA
Mon. | 26-Aug|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Mon. | 30-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Tue. | 27-Aug|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Tue. 1-Oct|Pops Concert Stay at CHS 2:30-3:20
Wed. | 28-Aug|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Wed. 2-Oct|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00
Thur. | 29-Aug|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Thur. 3-Oct|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00
Fri. 30-Aug|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Fri. 4-Oct|Home Game Stay at CHS 2:30-3:20
Sat. 31-Aug|Off Sat. 5-Oct|Mahomet TBA
Mon. 2-Sep|No School Mon. 7-Oct|Faculty MTG TBD TBD

Tue. 3-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Tue. 8-Oct|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00
Wed. 4-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Wed. 9-Oct|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00
Thur. 5-Sep|No School Thur. | 10-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Fri. 6-Sep[Home Game Stay at CHS 2:30-3:20 Fri. 11-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Sat. 7-Sep|Day Camp Crescent & John [TBA Sat. 12-Oct|U of | TBA
Mon. 9-Sep|Faculty MTG TBD TBD Mon. | 14-Oct|Review Critique [Stay at CHS 2:30-3:20
Tue. 10-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Tue. | 15-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00
Wed. | 11-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Wed. | 16-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Thur. | 12-Sep|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Thur. | 17-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00
Fri. 13-Sep|Home Game Stay at CHS 2:30-3:20 Fri. 18-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Sat. 14 Sep |Off

Mon. | 16-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Mon. | 21-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Tue. 17-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Tue. | 22-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00
Wed. | 18-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00 Wed. | 23-Oct|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John [2:30-4:00
Thur. | 19-Sep|Regular Rehearsal [Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Thur. | 24-Oct|Half Day - P/T Conf|Stay at CHS

Fri. 20-Sep|Regular Rehearsal |Crescent & John |2:30-4:00 Fri. 25-Oct|HOME GAME NO SCHOOL

Sat. 21-Sep|Off




